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OFO R—rZEHLLENTZEN, BRI HERBADRBKRMEAHYFET

O EERRITIMIZRSGNTZEN, (REEXIRIMIGYET)

O EXRZECE RSV, BEORIFEEHEDOREICEYETS,
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B ANIEEROERFELNZDULNT
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AXFE-1314-0523

SFPEZa—JL

125Mbps MMF LC TX RX:1310nm 2km —40 ~ +85°C

AXFD-1624-0M06

SFPEZa1—L

125Mbps MMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 2km —40 ~ +85°C

AXFD-1724-0M05

SFPEZa—L

125Mbps MMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 2km -40 ~ +85°C

AXFE-1314-0533

SFPEZa—IJL

125Mbps SMF LC TX RX:1310nm 10km —40 ~ +85°C

AXFT-1624-0533

SFPEZa—L

125Mbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 10km —40 ~ +85°C

AXFT-1724-0533

SFPEYa—/L

125Mbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 10km —-40 ~ +85°C

AXFT-1624-0583

SFPEZa—IJL

125Mbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 20km —-40 ~ +85°C

AXFT-1724-0583

SFPEYa—L

125Mbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 20km -40 ~ +85°C

AXFD-1624-0593

SFPEYa—/L

125Mbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 40km —40 ~ +85°C

AXFD—-3724-0593

SFPEZa—L

125Mbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 40km —40 ~ +85°C

AXGE-5854-0513

SFPEYa—L

1.25Gbps MMF LC TX RX:850nm 550m -40 ~ +85°C

AXGE-1354-0523

SFPEZa—JL

1.25Gbps MMF LC TX RX:1310nm 2km -40 ~ +85°C

AXGE-1354-0533

SFPEZa—L

1.25Gbps SMF LC TX RX:1310nm 10km -40 ~ +85°C

AXGE-1654-0533

SFPEYa—)L

1.25Gbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 10km -40 ~ +85°C

AXGE-3754-0533

SFPEZa—JL

1.25Gbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 10km —-40 ~ +85°C

AXGD-1654-0583

SFPEYa—L

1.25Gbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 20km DM1 -40 ~ +85°C

AXGD-3754-0583

SFPEYa—/L

1.25Gbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 20km DMI —40 ~ +85°C

SFP ED 21— LD EBE SR - IRIRAE

EH SBESRE-RELEK
BESHR%E SFP Multisource Agreement (MSA) %l
REH U5 1 L—H KL IEC 825 HEHL
14 BE £R BIE R BE % B -40 ~ +85°C
14 Bk 4R & il BE S PR 5 ~ 90%RH (HEZEE|EEH)
REREGEE -40 ~ +85°C
DCANBELHE DC 3.3V (DC 3.1 ~ 35 V)
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SFP E D a— )LD FEFFE

aa ae eI R mAERE | BNRE | BKEE | BOERE | BARK Uy
BRUE [3-3=4: 4 o8 | PR | waxps | (TR0 (B®R) LRIL LR LA LRI | R"Tzyk
(nm) (km) (dBm) (dBm) (dBm) (dBm) (dB)
AXFE-1314-0523 2 1310 -14 -8 -32 -8 18
RERGIZAT
AXFD-1624-0M06 TILFE—R 1310/1550 ~ 2
KIFAIN 158 -14 -8 -30 -8 18
AXFD-1724-0M05 1550/1310
AXFE-1314-0533 25 1310 -15 -8 -25 -8 10
AXFT-1624-0533 1310/1550 ~ 10
125Mbps -14 -8 -28 -3 14
AXFT-1724-0533 1550/1310
BHEHR1310nmiH
AXFT-1624-0583 Red=bo . S 1310/1550
E—RRTFAN ] 1B ~ 20 -14 -8 -32 -3 18
AXFT-1724-0583 1550/1310
AXFD-1624-0593 Lc 1310/1550
~ 40 -8 0 -34 0 26
AXFD-3724-0593 1550/1310
AXGE-5854-0513 BHERGIEA(T 850 ~ 0.55 -9.5 -4 -17 -3 1.5
TILFE—F
AXGE-1354-0523 KIFAIR 23t ~ 2 -9 -1 -19 -1 10
1310
AXGE-1354-0533 -9.5 -3 -20 -3 11.5
AXGE-1654-0533 1.25Gbps 1310/1550 ~ 10
BHFH1310nm -9 -3 -20 -3 1
AXGE-3754-0533 Rd=Poy S DY 1550/1310
E—RRTFAN] 1B
AXGE-1654-0583 1310/1550
~ 20 -8 -2 -23 -2 15
AXGE-3754-0583 1550/1310

FXNES - BERTES IS 2015/863/EU

@£ :1,000ppm LI

@KEE :1,000ppm LLF
@HF=D L :100ppm LT
@ <{fi~AL :1,000ppm L F
@ R)R{LETZT=)L (PBB) :1,000ppm ELF
ORI Tz=)LT—F)L (PBDE) :1,000ppm LLF
@3 —2—TF)LAFL )L (DEHP) :1,000ppm ELF
Q@ JZIIEETFILA )L (BBP)

@743)LEECTFIL(DBP)

@3 )LEET ()T FIL(DIBP)

:1,000ppm LLF

:1,000ppm LLF
:1,000ppm LLF
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1 % DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
24.00 % ALL DIMENSIONS ARE £0,20mm
43.00 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
56.00 _
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{4‘9 — ¥ DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
- 45 _ # ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 4£0.2mm.
- 56 _ UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
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